
Mikrotik SFP/SFP+ direct attach
cable, 1m
Read More
SKU: NET-S+DA0001
Price: 4,728 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description

HP 481409-002 DisplayPort to
DVI-D Cable Adapter
Read More
SKU: ADA-481409-002
Price: 2,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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Displayport mini Male To
DisplayPort DP Female
Read More
SKU: ADA-DPMINI-DP
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

MINI HDMI (M) to HDMI (F)
ADAPTER
Read More
SKU: ADA-MINIHDMI-M-HDMI-
Price: 505 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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MIKROTIK S-85DLC05D
Multimode GBIC Trans.
Read More
SKU: NET-S-85DLC05D
Price: 2,977 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment, Cables and Cable
accessories, Mikrotik, Network Other

Tags: 40

Product Description

TriQuest 5402 2-Way Coaxial
Cable Signal
Read More
SKU: ADA-5402-BP
Price: 1,020 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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TriQuest 5208 Coaxial Cable F
Connector
Read More
SKU: ADA-5208
Price: 402 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

5M DB15 M/F EXTENSION VGA
CABLE
Read More
SKU: CBL-VGA-M/F-5MEXT
Price: 1,638 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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Dell mini DP(M) to DP (F)
Adapter cable
Read More
SKU: ADA-45019125
Price: 1,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

HP DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI 1.4
ADAPTER
Read More
SKU: ADA-F3W43AA
Price: 3,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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Mikrotik SFP/SFP+ direct attach
cable, 3m
Read More
SKU: NET-S+DA0003
Price: 6,170 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description

6 to 6 Pin Firewire Cable
Read More
SKU: Firewire6to6pin
Price: 1,020 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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Wall Socket HDMI VGA USB
,high quality aluminum with wall
mount
Read More
SKU: CBL-HDMI-WM
Price: 6,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

MIKROTIK SFP SS 80km 1.25G
module Dual LC-connector
Read More
SKU: NET-S-55DLC80D
Price: 5,590 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description
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Dell USB-C to VGA Adaptor cable
Read More
SKU: ADA-470ABQK
Price: 4,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

Ubiquiti FC-SM-200 Single-Mode
LC Fiber Cable, 60m
Read More
SKU: CBL-FC-SM-200
Price: 17,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Ubiquiti

Tags: 36

Product Description
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